Duravault UL TL30X6 Series
Door & Body
Locks
Boltwork
Glass Relockers
Interior
Options Available
UL TL30X6 High Security Composite

thereby preventing the safe from being opened.
All models are supplied with fully adjustable and
removable shelves.
UL listed electronic digital locks, Time locks, Inner
compartment / lockers.
PAWN | Safes
SPECIFICATIONS
*TLX7236
* Actual product may be different than shown
Model
Interior
Dimensions (in.)
Exterior
Dimensions (in.) Capacity Weight
Height Width Depth Height Width Depth Ft3 lb.
TLX2218-17 22 18 17 27 23 25 1/2 3.9 1,175
TLX3822-20 38 22 20 43 27 28 1/2 9.7 2,200
TLX5022-20 50 22 20 55 27 28 1/2 12.7 2,500
TLX6222-20 62 22 20 67  27 28 1/2 15.8 3,240
TLX6731-20 67 31 20 72 36 28 1/2 24.0 4,250
TLX7236-20 72 36 20 77 41 28 1/2 30.0 5,010
TLX7236-26 72 36 26 77 41 34 1/2 39.0 5,730
Door Swing Dimensions (in)
Model A B
TLX2218-17 46 3/8 42 1/4
TLX3822-20 53 3/8 50 1/4